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PART - I (Rs. ln lacs)
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3 months ended
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Revenue from Operations
Other lncome
Total Revenle (1+2)
Expensea :
(a) Cost of materials consumed
(b) Purchase of Stock - in - trade
(c) Changes in lnventories of Finished Goods, Stock-in-Trade & Work-

work in Progress
(d) Employee Benefit Expense
(e) Fanance Costs
(0 Depreciation & Amortization Expense
(g) Other expenses
Total Expenses
Profit belorr Excoptional ltems and Tax(3-4)
Exceptional items
Profit beforc tax 15+6)
Tax expense:
(a) Cunent tax
(b) Defened tax
P.ofiu(Loss) after ta-r forthe perlod {74)
Other Comprehensive lncome (Net of lncome Tax)
A. ltems that will not be reclassified to Profit or Loss
B. ltems that will be reclassified to Profit or Loss
Total comp.ehensive income lor the period (9-10)
Peid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.5/- each )
Eamings per Equity Share
a) Basic
b) Diluted

3 709 81

33 01

3,742_82

2,287.50

\47 _29)

201.08
244-94
145.03
789.54

3,620.80
122.O2

122.O2

24.84

97,L4

97.L4
453.48

1.01
1.07

2,854.20
28.88

2,883.09

1,605.22
9S.52

8.76

146.98
102_83

147 _50

519.68

2,530.50
252.59

252.59

51.46

zOL,L3

201.13
453.88

2.22

1

/s:
\2.-

Cr!3



Particulars
correspondlng 3 months ended ln

the previous year (30.05.2016)

Net profit or loss as per previous GAAP (afterTax) 200.93

Add: Net movements in fair value of flnancia assets / financial

liabilities.

Total Comprehensive income under lnd As 201.13

Notes

4

5 Consequent to transition from the previous lndian GAAP to lnd AS, the reconciliation of profit / (loss) is

provided as below:

This reconciliation has been provided in accordance with SEBl Circular dated luly 5, 2016 and on account of
implementation of lnd AS by listed companies.

6 The unaudited Iinancial results for the corresponding period ended June 30, 2015 are after making the
necessary adjustments in accordance with lnd AS and the same are not subjected to review. However, the
company's ManaBement has exercised necessary due diligence to ensure that such financial results provide

a true and fair view of its affairs.

Place: Coimbatore
Date : 08.09.2017

By Order ofthe Board

sd/ Santossh.R

Managing Director

'T

o.20

1 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their
Meeting held on 8th september 2017. The Statutory Auditors ofthe Company have carried out the limited

review for the Quarter Ended June 30,2017.

2 Eeginning April 1, 2017, the Company has for the first time adopted lnd AS with a transition date ofApril 1,

2016.

3 These financial results have been prepared in accordance with lndian Accounting Standards ('lnd AS')

prescribed under Section 133 ofthe Companies Act,2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and in

terms of the Listing Regulations, as modified by Circular No CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2015 dated luly 5, 2016. The

Company has opted to avail the relaxation provided by Securities and Exchange Board of lndia ('SEBI') in

respect ofdisclosure requirements for corresponding figures for the earlier periods.

Foreign Currency monetary assets & liabilities (other than those covered by forward contracts) for the
quarter ended 30.06.2017 has been re-instated based on the exchange rates prevailing as on 30.06.2017

and exchange differences of Rs.176.93 lacs is charged to Statement of Profit & toss account.
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PART.II

2 S€tmentwise bifurcnion olAssets and Llabllltles forT€xtlles Buslners, WlndmillEun
Eusinesr are rhown to the eltent id€ntifiable, otherassets and liabilitierjointly u

shown as unalloHted.

ilotes on Se8mcnt lnlormatlon
Segment Revenu€, SetmentResults representamount identiriEbleto eachofthe Segments. Other

"unallocable €pense " mainly includes corpo..t. erpe6s* on common seNices not dtecl y idenufiableto
1

3 The previous year Ugur€s have been rc-g.ouped / restated wherever necessary

By Oder ol

(30.06.2017)

(30.05.2015)

(i)rextiles

lil)windmill
(iii) Real Enrte
Iotal
tess: lnt€r s€8ment Rlwnu€
Net s€tment R€rrenue

s€sm.nt R.suh (Proft b€for€ tinance cost.nd r.r)
l0 r.rtibs
(ii)windmill
(iii) Re.l titite

(i) I€niles
(ii)windlnlll

{iii) Real Estate

Total

Less : Unallo.abh E$€ns6

(i)Texti16

{ii)windmill
(iii)R€alEstate

Add: U..llo.able Assets

Segment tiabilities

li)retiles
(ii)Windmill
(iii)RealEstate

Add: Unallocable Liabilities

Total Liabilities

7,652.72

1,201.62

1,505.29

1,10

10,151.73

3,r42,47

1,652.24

63.51

21.71

,,?42.42

163 09

54.12

27.73

244.94

8.78

t22.O7

4,995.27

730.16

417.91

2.84

6,146.21

320.77

31.61

21.47

?73.73

2,813.03

50.00

20.05

2,843.0!t

2,443.09

6,943 55

r,251.52
t,507.24

1.10

9,703./11

4,737.45

8s3.07

397 45

2.84

r,991.2s

77 45

20.05

5.33

102.83

8.74

252.S9

359.82

t6.81)
11.20

:i64.21

08.09.2017


